Sub-funds of a Mutual Fund, additional fee per each sub-fund Annual fee $750.00 $914.63

Funds Annual Returns (FAR) filing fee - per mutual fund or per sub-fund, except that if a regulated 
mutual fund has eighty-four sub-funds or more, the fee for all the sub-funds is twenty-five thousand 
dollars ($25,000).

$300.00 $365.85
For financial years ending on or before 31 December 
2025

Adminstrative fee -  filing of an application form for registration $300.00 $365.85

Adminstrative fee -  filing of any amendment to the application form $300.00 $365.85

Attestation Request  EU Connected Fund (Alternative Investment Fund Managers Directive) $800.00 $975.61